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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Intermediate

3215 Eric Betzenberger Slatington, PA 11 37l SUZ 1

1012578 Glenn Emerson Hudson, NH 22 111v HON 2

17969 Paul Por Lockport, NY 33 440 CAN 3

2488 Steve Lynch Shrewsbury, PA 44 12x CZ 4

17052 Anthony Van Sleet Cohoes, NY 65 561 SUZ 5

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 56 56j CZ 6

2333 Jerry Grakauskas Wakeman, OH 87 55f CAN 7

17058 Renn Shepherd Dundee, NY 98 55s MNT 8

6017 Roy Davis Sussex, NJ 119 456 CZ 9

1012983 Sonny Kemp Pittsford, NY 1010 99k HUS 11

9061 Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 1211 54e BUL 10

7887 Mark Schneider Elbridge, NY 712 709 KAW 15

1012374 Buck Swafford Fogelsville, PA 1413 51 HUS 12

425 Edward Roman Shavertown, PA 1514 43h BUL 13

Hollis Acome Fulton, NY 1615 339 YAM 14

John Delgrosso Ledyard, CT 1316 11 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Expert

1012144 Dale Sonnenschein Rock Hill, NY 31 227 HUS 1

3385 Bob Bitting Mooresville, NC 22 75f HON 2

WEK083 David F Meakem Brielle, NJ 63 8n SUZ 3

8396 Paul Burnett Dallas, TX 54 220 CZ 4

Dan Coley Manlins, NY 45 11f YAM 5

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 86 35e GVS 7

17925 Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 77 22f YAM 8

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 108 65v MAI 6

2933 Gary Fetzer Willimantic, CT 19 81 HON 15

1013524 Eric Kraft Gainesville, FL 910 10a MNT 9

WEK2 Bill Bak Mcdonalds Corners, ON 1311 42 CAN 10

8416 Ivan Beattie Manchester Ce, VT 1112 95d OSA 12

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Rich, FL 1213 18e BSA 13

9276 Marc Bottesi Williamstown, MA 1414 d37 MAI 14

7649 Marty Strouse Reynoldsville, PA DNF15 67k HUS 11
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Lightweight Novice

762 Jim Foster Pasadena, MD 11 24h TRI 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Lightweight Int

9242 Michael Ruggiere Altoona, PA 11 r89 BEN 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Lightweight Expert

1380 Dave Boydstun Mesa, AZ 11 5c CTN 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Expert

32 Andrew Blackburn Rome, GA 21 206 CZ 1

1064 Jack Weaver West Springfield, MA 12 040 PEN 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Novice

16273 Jeffrey Belling Williamsville, NY 11 17t HUS 1

13353 Rodney Polen Sarasota, FL DNFDNF 88e CHE DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Novice

8290 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH 11 40 CZ 1

WKUN077 Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY DNF2 713 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Novice

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 11 103 CAN 2

4152 Jim Allen Montrose, PA 42 56a YAM 1

1013666 Steve Clark Kingsport, TN 23 a20 YAM 3

1012681 Richard Bryant San Jose, CA 34 54x YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Intermediate

2109 Raymond Rondinella Kingston, PA 11 43h MAI 1

383 Dwight Gill Randallstown, MD 22 422 PEN 3

David Foley Springhill, FL 43 99 CZ 2

10933 Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC 34 48t MAI DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Intermediate

Vinny Grasso Rome, NY 11 55v PEN 1

1013257 Mike Laczko Sterling, MI 22 22g HON 2

14506 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 43 681 BUL 4

9247 Kevin Cleveland Huntington, WV 34 c24 KAW 5

17558 Evo Rodriguez Debary, FL 75 60e KAW 3

WEK38 Daniel Beard Smithtown, NY 66 58f BUL 6

Nick Weber Reading, PA 57 78 BUL 8

1012409 Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 98 676 CAN 7

Glen Apars Stratford, PE 109 33 CAN 10

14591 Don Enders Grantz, PA 810 64d KAW 12

16332 Chris Hill Rush, NY 1311 2b MAI 11

16008 Eddie Parks Fluvanna, TX 1112 859 CZ 13

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 1813 620 CAN 9

8695 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 1514 38l HON 15

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 1415 48c KAW 16

14678 Keith Mitchell Cold Springs, NY 1216 68u SUZ 19

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 1917 374 CAN 14

Greg Taran Mesa, AZ 1718 29w YAM 17

6017 Roy Davis Sussex, NJ 1619 456 CZ 18

Jacob Kolmam Ottawa, ON DNF20 74 HON 20

Anthony Jensen South Abington Twp, PADNFDNF 350 YAM DNS

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNFDNF 93x CAN DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Intermediate

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 11 49j CZ 1

17053 Gil Shepard Cohoes, NY 22 500 SUZ 2

1012170 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 33 71r HUS 4

17546 Ronald Krzaczyk Souderton, PA 54 211x YAM 3

Matt Dart Smethport, PA 65 81 BUL 5

6162 Eric Taylor South Lyon, MI 46 80e YAM DNS

10511 Michael Wright Mclean, VA 77 191 KAW DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Intermediate

1013530 Brian Hildom Kennedy, NY 11 76b GVS 1

9326 Carl Hutcheson Millerton, PA 22 h47 TBA 2

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 33 154 OSA 3

2010012 Tom Bank Lockport, NY 44 17t HUS 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Novice

8290 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH 11 40 CZ 1

WK06021 Andre Herrmann Acton On, 22 31 YAM 2

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 33 103 CAN 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Expert

799 Timothy Weaver Hudson, NY 11 143 BUL 1

1013255 Ben Strenkowski Lebanon, CT 22 0 CAN 2

WEK49 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 33 58 YAM 3

WEK28 Matt Vacendak Clarks Summit, PA 74 350 HON 4

Justin Pallein Lebanon, CT 65 486 HON 6

1012420 Waylon Merwin Ashburnham, MA 96 676x CAN 7

11498 Jeff Wood Winchendon, MA 57 9 HON 11

1013037 Richard Heins Monticello, NY 108 995 OSA 8

1013823 Brandon Ghidiu Scranton, PA 169 912 HON 5

1013524 Eric Kraft Gainesville, FL 1210 10a MNT 10

17925 Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 1411 22f YAM 9

WEK24 Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY 412 83x SUZ DNS

14492 Nicholas Smith Columbia, CT 813 63s OSA DNS

4009 Fred A. Guidi Grafton, WV 1114 900 SUZ DNS

16363 Michael Ferguson Wyalossg, PA 1315 52b PEN DNS

16358 Cody Mcgee Howell, NJ 1516 7 BUL DNS

3385 Bob Bitting Mooresville, NC DNFDNF 75f HON DNS

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH DNFDNF 285 HON DNS

WEK31 Bob Kuhnsman Collegeville, PA DNFDNF 34c HON DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ESS 500 Intermediate

10815 Greg Barratt Morgantown, WV 11 17h MAI 1

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskil, NY 22 557 CZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Intermediate

1013264 James Golliher Toledo, OH 11 17j KAW 1

16008 Eddie Parks Fluvanna, TX 22 859 CZ 2

9514 Robert Close Hannibal, NY 33 567 YAM 3

2109 Raymond Rondinella Kingston, PA 44 43h MAI 4

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNFDNF 93x CAN DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Expert

737188 Richard G. Rosseter Howell, NJ 11 182 SUZ 1

Kurt Spoonogle Ballston Spa, NY 32 191 CAN 2

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 43 4r KAW 3

18111 Terry Herr Berwyn, PA 64 07h CAN 4

Marshall Shunk Smethport, PA 85 99 CZ 5

UNA0001 Neal Hartman Apache Junction, AZ DNF6 51x YAM 6

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 27 850 MAI DNS

1013262 Dick Strenkowski Lebanon, CT 58 486 CAN DNS

14415 Gary Smith Columbia, CT 79 363 YAM DNS

2933 Gary Fetzer Willimantic, CT DNFDNF 81 HON DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

100cc Novice

762 Jim Foster Pasadena, MD 11 24h HDK 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

100cc Intermediate

16317 Mike Bickley Dublin, OH 11 29m SUZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

100cc Expert

8631 Tim Ferguson Wyalusing, PA 21 59m HDK 1

8416 Ivan Beattie Manchester Ce, VT 12 95d HDK 2

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 33 909 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Women Intermediate

511725 Rene Kotopoulis Manville, NJ 11 37 YAM 1

2586 Donna Blackburn Rome, GA 22 54F YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Women Expert

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 11 49j SUZ 1
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Intermediate

1013264 James Golliher Toledo, OH 11 17j KAW 1

1012166 Randy Morehouse Adams, MA 22 81 KAW 2

1012969 Geoff Haenn Solsbury, PA 33 100 CZ 3

2488 Steve Lynch Shrewsbury, PA 54 12x CZ 4

16975 Donald Bierwirth Arlington, VT 45 802b YAM 5

1013883 Steve Harouff Morgantown, WV 76 74 YAM 6

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 67 48c KAW 7

1012731 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 88 711x HUS 8

16373 Doug Mcgee Howell, NJ 99 22m SUZ DNS

Larry Cabrinety South New Berlin, NY 1010 44c HUS DNS

10815 Greg Barratt Morgantown, WV 1111 71h MAI DNS

EXP4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY DNFDNF 54g HUS DNS

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNFDNF 93x CAN DNS

10511 Michael Wright Mclean, VA DNFDNF 191 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Expert

1013255 Ben Strenkowski Lebanon, CT 11 0 CAN 1

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 32 4r KAW 2

Justin Pallein Lebanon, CT 23 486 HON 4

11024 James Kechisen Osceola Mills, PA 44 37k MAI 3

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 55 4d CAN 5

1013037 Richard Heins Monticello, NY 66 995 OSA DNS

14492 Nicholas Smith Columbia, CT 77 63s OSA DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Intermediate

16317 Mike Bickley Dublin, OH 11 29m CZ 1

9242 Michael Ruggiere Altoona, PA 22 r89 YAM 2

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 43 154 CZ 3

1148 Jay Wilson Baltimore, MD 34 618 CAR DNS

9247 Kevin Cleveland Huntington, WV 55 c24 CZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Expert

8631 Tim Ferguson Wyalusing, PA 11 59m TRI 1

32 Andrew Blackburn Rome, GA 22 206 OSA 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ESS 250 Intermediate

Matt Dart Smethport, PA 11 81 BUL 1

WKUNA06Luke Dart Smethport, PA 22 80 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ESS 250 Expert

14685 Jason Dokulil Winchendon, MA 11 9 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Novice

1012681 Richard Bryant San Jose, CA 11 54x YAM 1

13353 Rodney Polen Sarasota, FL DNFDNF 88e CHE DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Expert

765 Barry Higgins Inverness, FL 11 12 CZ 1

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Lake Peekskil, NY 32 18c MAI 2

1013379 Robert Williams Burgaw, NC 23 8a YAM DNS

1478 Gary Dipietro Bayville, NY DNFDNF 9j CZ DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Intermediate

1012166 Randy Morehouse Adams, MA 11 81 KAW 1

1012969 Geoff Haenn Solsbury, PA 22 100 CZ 3

16332 Chris Hill Rush, NY 43 2b MAI 2

Glen Apars Stratford, PE 64 33 CAN 4

16975 Donald Bierwirth Arlington, VT 55 802b YAM 5

Paul Bryant Firt Johnson, NY 36 347 OSA 10

Bruce Wallin Olalla, WA 107 40 CZ 8

1013883 Steve Harouff Morgantown, WV 98 74 YAM 9

17053 Gil Shepard Cohoes, NY 79 500 SUZ 11

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskil, NY 1210 80m MAI 7

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY DNF11 374 CAN 6

Bradley Krupa  Ballston Lake, NY 812 173 HON DNS

14682 Chris Miller North East, PA 1113 68c CZ DNS

1013483 Thomas Leizear Woodbine, MD 1314 238x BUL DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Expert

1013574 Zach Weaver Hudson, NY 11 143 BUL 1

WEK083 David F Meakem Brielle, NJ 22 8n SUZ 2

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 43 65v MAI 3

Damon Shepherd Beaver Dams, NY 34 019 HUS 4

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 55 35e GVS 5

Dan Coley Manlins, NY 66 11f YAM 6

5459 Marc Halpern Oyster Bay, NY 87 35a CZ 7

WEK28 Matt Vacendak Clarks Summit, PA 78 43 KAW 8

9276 Marc Bottesi Williamstown, MA 99 d37 MAI 9

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 1010 850 MAI DNS

10033 Bill Hobson Eustis, FL DNFDNF 114 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Expert

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 11 4r KAW 1

1013262 Dick Strenkowski Lebanon, CT 22 486 CAN DNS

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH DNFDNF 285 HON DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 07:11 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Intermediate

15058 Taylor Belling Buffalo, NY 11 17t HUS 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Expert

32 Andrew Blackburn Rome, GA 11 206 MAI 1

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Rich, FL 22 18e BSA 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Intermediate

17558 Evo Rodriguez Debary, FL 21 60e SUZ 1

1012969 Geoff Haenn Solsbury, PA 12 100 HON 3

1012996 Jason Taylor Minerva, NY 33 305 YAM 2

WK302 Brian Spear Leverett, MA 54 302 YAM 5

6162 Eric Taylor South Lyon, MI 45 80e YAM 6

9514 Robert Close Hannibal, NY 76 567 YAM 4

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 67 48c KAW 8

17052 Anthony Van Sleet Cohoes, NY 98 561 SUZ 7

353025 Joey Peragino Newton, NJ 89 71 KAW 9

John Mauly Liverpool, NY 1010 844 YAM DNS

16317 Mike Bickley Dublin, OH DNFDNF 29m CZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Expert

2010011 Stephen Por Endicott, NY 11 441 CAN 1

14415 Gary Smith Columbia, CT 22 363 YAM 3

15071 Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 43 126 HON 2

6387 Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI 34 924 HON 4

1013263 Chris Stajdel Debary, FL 55 208 SUZ 5

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 66 4d CAN 6

10628 Jerry R. Allison Bristol, WV 77 23 SUZ 7

WEK28 Matt Vacendak Clarks Summit, PA 88 350 KAW DNS
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